
M11

8

7

M25

A120

B1008

Chelmsford

Bishop’s
Stortford

Harlow

Braintree
Great

Dunmow
Felstead

Ford
End

London
Stansted
Airport

A131

A130

A12

A12

A414

27
6

A131

The
Butchers Arms

Wall C
hase

Law
n H

all 
Ch

ase

A120

Black
Chapel
Lane

Main Entrance
Lorries/HGVs

Deliveries

Main Entrance
for Cars

B1008

Great
Dunmow

Felstead

Ford End

B1008

Dunmow
South

Dunmow
North

North End

A120

Eurostand Display are located off the 
B1008 close to the A120, between 

London Stansted Airport (M11) and 
Chelmsford (A12)

Smartphone or tablet user? 
Scan me for directions

Eurostand Display Limited
Office C 
The Dutch Barn
Old Park Farm
Ford End
Essex 
CM3 1LN
United Kingdom

t: +44 (0)1277 350925
f: +44 (0)1277 356732

e: sales@eurostanddisplay.com
w: www.eurostanddisplay.com
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